
Saturday. June 9Sports Results every quorter-hour
from 11.0-5.15, Sports Summaries
1.0, 3.0, 4.30 end 6.30 p.m.

Sports. Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
1.0, 3.0, 4.30 and 6.30 p.m,
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session Variety
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
8.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
410. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 cc cches Summaries every Quarter-Hou
411.

*

Rambling in Rhythm: Tommy Dor-
sey, Jo Stafford, Buddy Clarke, GlenMiller
12. 2 p.m. Our Menu of Harmony1. : Sports Summary1.5 Spotlight: Ethel Smith, Squadron-
aires, Felix Mendelssohn, Rus Morgan,Doris Day2.2 Musical Varieties3.0 Sports Summary
3.35 Screen Parade4.2 Songs from the Saddle415 Melody Merry~Go-Round4. Sports Summary8:2 Evening Star: Kay Kyser6.15 The Milestone Ciub~ .

6.30 The Sunbeam Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 The Sea Rover
5 Sporting Life
30 Radio Sports News7.0 Christian Mariowe’s Daughter7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland: The Legendof Rangi and Papa

7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Variety Time
Money-Go-Round
The Guardsmen —

Jimmy Colt
For Saturday Stay-at-Homes
Mr. Meredith Walks Out
There Ain’t No Fairies
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15

1.0
2. 0
2.18

Sports Session
Freddy Martin and his OrchestraFrank Sinatra
The Gift Quiz (Prue Gregory)
Gardening with Snowy
Songs Old and New
Gene Kelly (vocal)
The King Cole Trio
Racing Results every Quarter-hourPeter Dawson algeriaSports Cancellations
Kenny Baker
Piano Playtime
Bright Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Results
Light VarietyFrom Keyboard and Console, Lon-don Piano Accordion Band, Noel

Presents, Phil Harris and his Orchestra,the Mills Brothers, Joe Loss and
Band Ethel Smith (organ), Frances
Langford (vocal)
-_

Coward

3. 0 Racing Summary
4.30 Racing Summary
5. 0 Light Music
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 Dinner Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Handful of Stars
6.30 Radio Sports News
> ee Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 Mone y-Go-Round
8.30 The Guardsmen
8.45 Tango Tunes
9. 0 Light Orchestras
9.15 Moonlight Memories
9.30 Popular Bands and Singers
10. O Ernesto Rittez and his Orchestra
10.15 In Party Mood
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0. Close down
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6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports session
8.30 Diary for Today
9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener
9.30 Light and Bright
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Homestead on the Rise
10.45 Screen Snapshots
11. 0 Race Results Every Quarter Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
1. 0 Racing SummaryLight Variety
2.18 Hill-Billy Style, 1951
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.30 Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s session (Grace), Kiddies’
Concert, Four Stars and a Starlette
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)Final Racing Summary
Sports Results
Christian Marlowe’s DaughterGlimpses of Maoriland
Samaritan Smith
Money-Go-Round
The Guardsmen
The Mask of Marius Melville
Saturday Show TunesFor the Stay-at-Homes10. Q Columbus Variety Time10.15 For the Moderns: The Jazz and

Swing Club
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down ~-

4ZB 1040eee mm.
6. Oa.m. Music to Start the Day
7. 0 ‘Tunes for the Early Riser
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Whistle While You Wash
8.15
9. 0
9.30
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Sportscast
Reserved
Saturday Morning Melodies10. O Priority Parade10.30 All rigs Variety11. 0 Race Results every quarter houruntil 6.15 :

11.15 Reserved
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.45 Sweet Rhythm
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. Op.m. Racing Summary2.0 Radio Variety2.18 Mantovani and his Orchestra, Cyril
Stapleton and his Orchestra, The Din-
ning Sisters, Wilbur Kentwell, Dinah
Shore, Ray Anthony and his Orchestra,Felix King and his Orchestra, Kenny
Baker8.0 Racing Summary

4,30 Racing Summary
4.45 Harmonica Ensembles
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 New Releases
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Christian Marlowe's Daughter
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland
7.45 Sports Panel
8. 0 Money-go-Round
8.30 The Guardsmen
8.45 Jimmy Colt
9. 0 Waltzes from Vienna
9.45 Perry Como
9.30 South American Music
10. 0 Saturday Night Variety
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Larry Green and his Orchestra, TheMills Brothers, Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye on Two Pianos
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 At the End of the Day
12. 0 ‘Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Victor Silvester
9.46 Out on the Range with Pee Wee
King and his Golden West Cowboys
10..0 The Story of Flight
10.15 Musical Merry-go-Round
10.45 Handful of Keys
11..0 Manawatu Racing Club Results and
Poe Sports Results throughout thea
Parade

11.26 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.32 Gardening session1.0 Sports Summary2:0 Popular Artists on Parade
3. 0 Sports Summary4.30 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Treasure Island
5.45 Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical TunesWarwick Ransom’s Rhumba Band
Sports Roundup.
Here’s a Queer ThingNow VoyagerGlimpses of

mace laneThe Three Suns
Money-go-Round
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.30 Highlights of Hits45 One Good Deed a Day
0 Kay Kyser*s Orchestra
15 Betty Hutton
30 Local Weather Forecast9.32 Saturday Night Variety
10. 0 Close down

Trade ames appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

Warwick Ransom’s Rhumba Band, a
well-known N.Z. group, will be heard
from 2ZA at 6.15 tonight.

It’s dance time at 2ZB at 10 o'clock. |The featured band is that of Ernesto
Rittez, and there will be a special pre-
sentation of square dance music dur-
ing the early part of the session,
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Every Saturday at 5.15, Christchurch
children gather in 3ZB’s studio for the
weekly impromptu concert. From three
years old to fifteen, they approach the
microphone with confidence to presentindividual items, and songs in unison.
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